BEER

Singha (Thailand)
Chang (Thailand)

Asahi Super Dry (Japan)
Corona Extra (Mexico)
Coopers Original

Great Northern

Apple Cider

COLD DRINK

Coke

Coke Zero

Lemonade

Fanta

Solo

Sparkling Water (Medium Size)
Soda Water

Tonic Water

Raspberry Lemonade

Ginger Beer

Calpico Soda

Lipton Lemon tea

Lipton Peach Tea

Mogu Mogu

Green Tea (cold)

Green Tea with Lemonand and Honey (cold)
Oolong Tea (cold)

Lime Lemon Bitters

Iced Vietnhamese Coffee with Condensed Milk
Yuzu Soda

JUICE

Orange
Apple
Young Coconut

HOT BEVERAGE

Green Tea

Jasmine Tea

Roasted rice Tea

Yuzu Tea (Korean Citron Tea)
Ginger Honey

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$8.0

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$7.5
$5.0
$5.0
$6.0
$6.0
$5.0
$6.0
$6.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$7.5
$6.5
$6.5

$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

$6.0 per pot
$6.0 per pot
$6.0 Per pot
$6.0 per pot
$6 .0 Per pot



SPARKLING

Varichon en Clerc Sparkling 200 ml picollo 200ml
Sparkling white from
France Fine bead with good length

Regions Glass

WHITE WINE

House White Wine $10.0
Howard Vineyard Sauvignon Blanc  Adelaide Hills $10.0
Claymore Walk this Way Riesling Clare $10.0

Typical Clare Riesling

at its nest, lovely citrus nose

Pike & Joyce Pinot Gris Adelaide Hills $10.0
Lovely Nashi pear overtones

with a lovely soft palate

Georgia May Chardonnay McLaren Vale $10.0
Unoaked Chardonnay

with a mixture of great fruit avours

Zilzie Selection 23 Moscato Blend of Areas $9.5
Soft fruit with a touch of sweetness

ROSE

Howard Vineyard Rose Adelaide Hills $10.0
RED WINE

House Red Wine

Pike and Joyce Pinot Noir Adelaide Hills $10.0

Soft cherry and plums

with a savoury nish

K1 Middle Shiraz by Geo Hardy Adelaide Hills $10.0
Spicy nose with great tannins

Schild Grenache Shiraz Mourvedre Barossa Valley $10.0
Soft fruits with a hint of chocolate

Claymore London Calling Cabernet Malbec $10.0
Blackcurrant and blackberry

notes hot the mild pallet.

Fresh leather and dark fruit linger on the finish

$12.0

Bottle

$35.0

$35.0

$38.0

$35.0

$30.0

$35.0

$38.0

$38.0
$38.0

$36.0



