

BEER		
Singha (Thailand)	\$10.0	
Chang (Thailand)	\$10.0	
Asahi Super Dry (Japan)	\$10.0	
Corona Extra (Mexico)	\$10.0	
Coopers Original	\$10.0	
Great Northern	\$10.0	
Apple Cider	\$8.0	
COLD DRINK		
Coke	\$4.0	
Coke Zero	\$4.0	
Lemonade	\$4.0	
Fanta	\$4.0	
Solo	\$4.0	
Sparkling Water (Medium Size)	\$7.5	
Soda Water	\$5.0	
Tonic Water	\$5.0	
Raspberry Lemonade	\$6.0	
Ginger Beer	\$6.0	
Calpico Soda	\$5.0	
Lipton Lemon tea	\$6.0	
Lipton Peach Tea	\$6.0	
Mogu Mogu	\$5.0	
Green Tea (cold)	\$5.0	
Green Tea with Lemonand and Honey (cold)	\$5.0	
Oolong Tea (cold)	\$5.0	
Lime Lemon Bitters	\$7.5	
Iced Vietnamese Coffee with Condensed Milk	\$6.5	
Yuzu Soda	\$6.5	
JUICE		
Orange	\$6.0	
Apple	\$6.0	
Young Coconut	\$6.0	
HOT BEVERAGE		
Green Tea	\$6.0	per pot
Jasmine Tea	\$6.0	per pot
Roasted rice Tea	\$6.0	Per pot
Yuzu Tea (Korean Citron Tea)	\$6.0	per pot
Ginger Honey	\$6.0	Per pot



SPARKLING			
Varichon en Clerc Sparkling 200 ml Sparkling white from	picollo	200ml	\$12.0
France Fine bead with good length	Regions	Glass	Bottle
WHITE WINE House White Wine Howard Vineyard Sauvignon Blanc	Adelaide Hills	\$10.0 \$10.0	\$35.0
Claymore Walk this Way Riesling Typical Clare Riesling at its nest, lovely citrus nose Pike & Joyce Pinot Gris	Clare Adelaide Hills	\$10.0 \$10.0	\$35.0 \$38.0
Lovely Nashi pear overtones with a lovely soft palate Georgia May Chardonnay Unoaked Chardonnay	McLaren Vale	\$10.0	\$35.0
with a mixture of great fruit avours Zilzie Selection 23 Moscato Soft fruit with a touch of sweetness	Blend of Areas	\$9.5	\$30.0
ROSE Howard Vineyard Rose	Adelaide Hills	\$10.0	\$35.0
RED WINE House Red Wine			
Pike and Joyce Pinot Noir Soft cherry and plums with a savoury nish	Adelaide Hills		\$38.0
K1 Middle Shiraz by Geo Hardy Spicy nose with great tannins Schild Grenache Shiraz Mourvedre Soft fruits with a hint of chocolate	Adelaide Hills Barossa Valley		\$38.0 \$38.0
Claymore London Calling Cabernet Blackcurrant and blackberry notes hot the mild pallet. Fresh leather and dark fruit linger or		\$10.0	\$36.0

Corkage Surcharge \$15 per Bottle